SCHEDULE "G&D-D"
TO BY-LAW 2012-240F

PARKING

ATTENDED LOTS - HOURLY RATES

PAYABLE B8Y THE OWNER OR DRIVER OF A VEHICLE PARKED IN THE PARKING

LOT IDENTIFIED BELOW AS RATES INDICATED ON THE SAME LINE

PAY AND DISPLAY LOTS ( Arena & Annex, Energy Court, Larch at Elgin, Beech)

HOURLY RATE {per hour)

DAILY MAXIMUM

MONTHLY RATE (Arena & Annex, Shaughnessy & Theatre)’
QUARTERLY RATE (Arena & Annex, Shaughnessy & Theatre)
BEECH, ENERGY COURT(first 2 hours)

BEECH, ENERGY COURT HOURLY RATE (per hour after 2 hours)
BEECH, ENERGY COURT DAILY MAXIMUM

BEECH, MONTHLY RATE

BEECH QUARTERLY RATE

BEECH OVERNIGHT MONTHLY PASS

ENERGY COURT MONTHLY RATE

ENERGY COURT QUARTERLY RATE

EVENING EVENT - SHAUGHNESSY & ANNEX

ATTENDED LOTS

CENTER FOR LIFE (per hour)

TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE (per hour first 2 hours)
TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE (per half-hour after 2 houss)
CENTRE FOR LIFE DAILY MAXIMUM

CENTRE FOR LIFE OVERNIGHT MONTHLY PASS

TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE DAILY MAXIMUM

TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE MONTHLY RATE-DAY
TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE KEY CARD FEE

TOM DAVIES SQUARE / CENTRE FOR LIFE OVERNIGHT MONTHLY PASS
LOT ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

EVENING EVENT - TD SQUARE, SHAUGHNESSY, CP

LOT LICENCE FEE - ARENA, ARENA ANNEX

MISCELLANEOUS LOTS
CP LOT MONTHLY RATE
CP LOT QUARTERLY RATE

METERED LOTS AND ON-STREET METERS
64 LISGAR (per hour)
ALL ON-STREET METERS (per hour)

‘EFFECTIVE
MARCH 1, 2013

FEE HST
1.45 0.15
7.30 0.95
63.72 8.28
191,15 24.85
1.15 0.15
7.30 0.95
82.30 10.70
246.80 32.10
47.79 6.21
3717 483
111.50 14.50
2.65 035
1.15 0.15
1.15 0.15
0.71 0.09
11.50 1.50
46.02 5.98
13.98 1.82
114,16 14.84
4.65 0.60
46.02 5.98
9.07 1.18
2,65 0.35
305.31 39.69
36.28 472
109.73 14.27
1.15 " 015
1.15 0.15

216.00

126.00

1.30
1.30
0.80
13.00
52.00
15.80
129.00
5.25
52.00
10.25
3.00
345.00

41.00
124.00

1.30
1.30




