## SCHEDULE "G&D-D" TO BY-LAW 2012-240F

## **PARKING**

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2013

ATTENDED LOTS - HOURLY RATES	
PAYABLE BY THE OWNER OR DRIVER OF A VEHICLE PARKED IN THE PARKING	
LOT IDENTIFIED BELOW AS PATES INDICATED ON THE SAME LINE	

	<u>FEE</u>	<u>HST</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
PAY AND DISPLAY LOTS ( Arena & Annex, Energy Court, Larch at Eigin, Beech)			
HOURLY RATE (per hour)	1.15	0.15	1.30
DAILY MAXIMUM	7.30	0.95	8.25
MONTHLY RATE (Arena & Annex, Shaughnessy & Theatre)	63.72	8.28	72.00
QUARTERLY RATE (Arena & Annex, Shaughnessy & Theatre)	191.15	24.85	216.00
BEECH, ENERGY COURT(first 2 hours)			Nil
BEECH, ENERGY COURT HOURLY RATE (per hour after 2 hours)	1.15	0.15	1.30
BEECH, ENERGY COURT DAILY MAXIMUM	7.30	0.95	8.25
BEECH, MONTHLY RATE	82,30	10.70	93,00
BEECH QUARTERLY RATE	246.90	32.10	279,00
BEECH OVERNIGHT MONTHLY PASS	47.79	6.21	54.00
ENERGY COURT MONTHLY RATE	37.17	4,83	42.00
ENERGY COURT QUARTERLY RATE	111.50	14.50	126.00
EVENING EVENT - SHAUGHNESSY & ANNEX	2.65	0.35	3.00
EASIMING SACIAL - ON WOOL MASSOL OF WARNEY			
ATTENDED LOTS			
CENTER FOR LIFE (per hour)	1.15	0.15	1.30
TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE (per hour first 2 hours)	1.15	0.15	1.30
TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE (per half-hour after 2 hours)	0.71	0.09	08,0
CENTRE FOR LIFE DAILY MAXIMUM	11.50	1.50	13,00
CENTRE FOR LIFE OVERNIGHT MONTHLY PASS	46.02	5.98	52.00
TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE DAILY MAXIMUM	13.98	1.82	15.80
TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE MONTHLY RATE-DAY	114.16	14.84	129.00
TOM DAVIES SQUARE GARAGE KEY CARD FEE	4.65	0.60	5.25
TOM DAVIES SQUARE / CENTRE FOR LIFE OVERNIGHT MONTHLY PASS	46.02	5.98	52.00
LOT ADMINISTRATIVE FEES	9.07	1.18	10.25
EVENING EVENT - TD SQUARE, SHAUGHNESSY, CP	2.65	0.35	3.00
LOT LICENCE FEE - ARENA, ARENA ANNEX	305.31	39.69	345.00
EQ LIQUITOL I EL MILITAL MALENTANION			
MISCELLANEOUS LOTS			
CP LOT MONTHLY RATE	36.28	4.72	41.00
CP LOT QUARTERLY RATE	109.73	14.27	124.00
METERED LOTS AND ON-STREET METERS	4.4-	0.45	4 20
64 LISGAR (per hour)	1.15	0.15	1.30
ALL ON-STREET METERS (per hour)	1.15	0.15	1.30